JOHN SIMS 2005
surname

1 FARRELLY

2 ADAMS

3 HINDS

4 DAVIES

5 BINGHAM

6 THOMAS

7 SMITH

8 KING

9 STEPHENSON
10 BOLLAND

1 HANNETT

2 McCARROLL
3 TUPLING

4 BROOKE

5 LANSELL

6 JONATHAN
7 WHITE

8 MORBEY

1 McDONALD
2 ANNING

3 DOLINSCHEK
4 BAYNE

5 BOLDY

6 QUICK

7 KIOUTIS

8 KNIGHT

9 MAY

1 CAMERON

2 KILIAN

3 FRY

4 ASHBY

5 CARWARDINE
6 BROWN

1 ALDERSON/ALDERSON

2 MALONE/CROSS

3 MYERS/TOMCZAK
4 DAWSON/DAVIDSON

5 BURKE/GREED
6 HARRIS/EVANS

7 MONTGOMERY/DARBYSHIRE
8 WHITTLESTON/COLLETT
9 LANGFORD/LANGFORD

1 LINARDI

2 KIPPIN

3 RAY

4 RUMFORD
THOMPSON

1 LONG

2 EDRICH

3 WHITAKER
4 PEPPER

First name

Justin
Wayne
Peter
David
Kim

lan
Paul
Richard
Grant
Terry

Neil
Jamie
Dave
Terry
Phil
Jason
Chris
Alan

Bruce
Phil
Martin
Gregory
Dave
Adrian
Peter
Dave
Chris

Paul
Gary
Tony
Peter
Mal
Peter

Mark/Jerry
Beny/Elliott
Steve/Peter
Craig/Rob
Paul/Lawrence
Robyn/Rosalie
Donna/Judy
Pat/Laurie
Steve/Mike

Kurt
Josh
Michael
Jonathan
Liam

Darryl
Tom
Mike
Grant

No.

766
140
197
196
145
199
194
190
52
136

262
267
265
263
274
270
261
273

349
307
305
317
361
357
306
328
325

304
326
303
348
350
336

386
390
399
388
392
380
378
385
395

722
721
749
725
625

708
709
705
795

5 for a class
BOAT CLASS AGE GPCLUB

S1
MOL1
MOL1
MOL1
MOL1
MOL1
MOL1
MOL1
MSH
MSH

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP

LP
LP
LP
LP
LP
LP

K2
K2
K2
S2
K2
K2
K2
TK2
S2

K1
K1
K1
K1
TK1

K1
K1
K1
WK1

>5.2
>5.2
>5.2
>5.2
>5.2
>5.2
>5.2
>5.2
>5.2
>5.2
>5.2

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

OLP
OLP
OoLP
OoLP
OoLP
OoLP
oLP
OoLP
OoLP
oLP

45LP
45LP
45LP
45LP
45LP
45LP
45LP

DBL
DBL
DBL
DBL
DBL
DBL
DBL
DBL
DBL
DBL

Jnr K1
JK1
JK1
JK1
JK1
short

35 K1
35 K1
35 K1
35 K1
35 K1

o
o
O
o]
45
35
35
45
35
45

45
45
45
45
45
45

0/55
o/0
0/0
35/0
45/45
35/45
0/45
65/65
16/55

18
16
18
16
12

35
35
35
35

INV
CRCC
INV
AKC
CRCC
INV
SWAN
CRCC
INV
AKC

INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV

INV
CRCC
INV
INV
CRCC
INV
AKC
INV
INV

INV
INV
AKC
INV
INV
INV

AKC/AKC
INV/INV
AKC/AKC
CRCC/CRCC
AKC/AKC
SWCC/AKC
AKC/AKC
AKC/AKC
INV/INV

AKC
AKC
TID
AKC
CRCC

AKC
AKC
AKC
AKC

adj
Min

55
55
56
57
58
60
61
61
66
67

69
72
74
76
77
77
81
88

66
67
67
67
70
72
75
78
81

66
69
69
70
72
85

48
48
50
53
58
64
69
72
73

60
63
69
71

54
57
58
58

Sec

24
25
38
53
24

12
31

42
45
37
45

55
44

N
ONBANDOONMOO

23
46
59
38
57

36
44
16
20

49
21

35

27
41
40

59
31
18
36



5 SHEARWOOD
6 BURKE

7 WALKER

8 PEACOCK

9 LONG

1 ROLL

2 COLLERAN
3 CLARSON
4 MARTIN

5 RUSSELL
6 ALLEN

7 MEE

8 CHOUNDING
9 LINARDI
10 McLEAN
11 MYERS

1 ROLL
2 KELLY
3 JONES
4 OWEN
5 SIMS

1 ROLL

2 ANDERSSON
3 DAVEY

4 BAKER

5 COUTTS

6 MALIPHANT
7 DAVIS

1 FORGIONE
2 HUMPHRYS
3 BATEMAN
4 PILTON

5 HOWLETT
6 KHORSHID
7 CANNON

1 MORGAN
2 O'LEARY

3 BATES

4 COCKMAN
5 TURNBULL
6 GATT

7 KOWALSKI

1 MULCAHY/MULCAHY

2 THOMPSON
3 WARHURST

Duncan
Patrick
Glenn
Malcolm
Neil

Robbie
Don
Wayne
Peter
Dave
Keith
Antony
Tony
Vince
Geoff
Dave

Robbie
Max
Barry
Graham
John

Simon
Ramon
Lee
Reece
Matt
Kristian
Chris

Kate
Jane
Jenni
Samantha
Julie
Robyn
Gisela

Julie
Meg
Penny
Leonie
Joanne
Janet
Andrea

John/Daniel
Liam
Lucy

703
704
706
707
797

778
772
774
782
775
779
771
434
791
781
427

778
773
780
447
400

732
739
720
738
737
740
735

760
756
765
759
750
755
751

500
518
544
530
507
524
515

601
625
626

K1
K1
K1
K1
WK1

K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
TK1
WK1
K1
TK1

K1
K1
K1
TK1
TK1

K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1
K1

LK1
LK1
LK1
LK1
LK1
LK1
LK1

S1
LLP
LWK1
LTKA1
LSP
LLP
LSP

K2
TK1
LP

TROPHIES were awarded for fastest and 2nd fastest in each of:

K1

LK1

LP

SP
>5.2
Doubles

35 K1
35 K1
35 K1
35 K1
35 K1

45 K1
45 K1
45 K1
45 K1
45 K1
45 K1
45 K1
45 K1
45 K1
45 K1
45 K1
45 K1

55 K1
55K1
55 K1
55 K1
55 K1
55 K1

OK1
OK1
OK1
OK1
OK1
OK1
OK1
OK1

Ladies
OLK1
OLK1
OLK1
OLK1
OLK1
OLK1
OLK1

L SUND
L SUND
L SUND
L SUND
L SUND
L SUND
L SUND
L SUND

SHORT
SH K2

SH JK1
SHLLP

35
35
35
35
35

45/55
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

45/55

OO0O0OO00O0O0

FaEoo0o0

45
35
55
35
35
55

35/U10
14
0O

SORR
AKC
AKC
AKC
AKC

AKC
AKC
AKC
AKC
SORR
AKC
AKC
AKC
AKC
AKC
Inv

AKC
AKC
AKC
AKC
AKC

AKC
AKC
SWAN
SORR
AKC
Inv
AKC

CRCC
Inv
SORR
AKC
AKC
AKC
SWAN

AKC
SWAN
AKC
AKC
Inv
INV
Inv

AKC/INV
CRCC
INV

Paddlers underlined have been 'moved' to make up complete classes only. Other results stand.

60
63
64
65
65

55
59
60
62
64
65
66
69
70
71
90

55
62
65
68
76

48
50
50
50
50
53
57

53
58
58
62
67
72
72

68
68
70
81
81
89
95

48
52
54

31
33

25

22
12

12
30
25
42

56

25
29
24
28

12

15
32
33.32
33.96
38

31

10
34
29
54
17
27

13
58
52
37
59

12

55
47



